PHILIPS
1-4-1968 PM 3344/02
9444 033 44021
Cd 557
Information
PIT-EMA
The /02 version is identical to the /01 version except for the following:
A. To obviate DC-drift, inherent to thermiomic valves, aplug-in impedance

(4822 069 01105)
RESISTORS
No. Ordering code Value Power Tolerance Description
Rl, R4, R6, R9, 4822 100 20016 100 S2 Potentiometer, lin.
Rll, R14, R16, R19
R2, R7, 4822 100 20016 200 S2 Potentiometer, lin.
R12, R17
R3, R8, 4822 101 20237 2200 S2 Potentiometer, lin.
R13, R18
R5, R10, 4822 101 20238 10 k52 Potentiometer, lin.
R15, R20
20
No. Ordering code Value Power Tolerance Description
R23 482211120121 1MS2 0.1 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/1M)
R28 482211120121 iMS2 0.1 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/1M)
R29 4822 111 20147 800 k4 - 0.1 ] % Carbon
(B8 305 23D/800K)
R32 4822 111 20148 900 kS2 0.1 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/900K)
R33 4822 111 20115 111 kS2 0.125 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/111K)
R34 4822 111 20149 950 kS2 0.1 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/950K)
R36 4822 111 20136 52.6 kS2 0.125 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/52K6)
R37 4822 111 20151 980 kS2 0.1 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/980K)
R38 4822 111 20109 20.4 kS2 0.125 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/20K4)
R39 4822 111 20152 990 kS2 0.1 1% Carbon
(B8 305 23D/990K)
R41 4822 111 20107 10.1 k52 0.125 1 % Carbon
(B8 305 23D/IOKI)
R42 4822 111 20237 995 kS2 0.1 W '1 % Carbon
R43 4822 111 20258 5.03 kS2 0.125 W 1% Carbon
R44 4822 111 20239 998 kS2 0.1 W 1 % Carbon
R47 4822 111 20244 999 kS2 0.1 W 1 % Carbon